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Zenitel

Garanti: 12 ay

Bu Uriine ait Tlrkiye igi
kapi teslim fiyat ve
teslim suresi iceren
teklifimizi almak igin
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine basvuru
yapabilir ya da ayrnntih
bilgi igin +90 224 240 03
04 numarali
telefonumuzdan bizlere
ulasabilirsiniz.

Zenitel Markasi, tedarik
slresi igin litfen bizimle
iletisime geginiz.

Firmamiz Zenitel Tlirkiye
Distriblitéri veya temsilcisi
degdildir. Firmamiz siparis
durumunda, belirtilen (riinlerde
sadece Orjinal ve yeni lriin teklifi
sunmaktadir. Bu sitede gésterilen
Ozel marka adlari ve ticari
markalar ilgili sahiplerinin
midlkiyetindedir, talep durumunda
kaldirilmaktadir.

Uriin Aciklama

TYPE: STB-2 PUSH BUTTON (TALK-BACK SYSTEMS) (P/N: STB-

Model: VSS-222 2)

TYPE: VSS-222 MICROFONE (P/N: VSS-222)

0000000432

1008111020 TCIS-2

1020600992

2111110110

2111710036

2112210011

2112210012

2112210014

2112210024
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2210110001

2210210001

2210210002

2215110001

3005010239

3005020050

3006202025

4000011249

AA 703

AIP18101-012

AIP23001

AIP23003

AIP86003

cuiov4

CU-1120V3

ELSIT-10H

GCS487TD

HP-10

VMP-211 (3006202024)

AlphaCom XE26 High security SIKS 2600 for 19 "- Rackmount
High security security communication server with switching
basic package for 12 participants 19 "- Rack mounting
Complete system consisting off: 2x processor card WMC-V11
1x WPCH Program / clock card 2x connection cable 1.5 m 2x

1009627001 Connection distributor 2x WPWR power supply SIKS
documentation and SIKSpro demo software on CD Maximum
number of participants: - 552 VoIP terminals - 138 digital /
analog call stations - 276 Analog phones In combination up
to maximum number of 552 Terminal dimensions (WxHxD):
482 x 841 x 365 mm weight: 45 kg

Cu-100

Cu-10

Type Vss-222 Article No.3006216003
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Lbb 7089/18
Etb 100a

3006216003

Vpa-240

Cu-200

Bc-12-212

Power Amplifier Rated output power : 240W Supply voltage :
Vpa-240 115/230V - 60Hz/50Hz Power Consumption : AC 700VA 24V-
350W Seria nr. 020791

Dual display main call station O Digital main call station for
all SIKS Security communication server OO Up to 90 DAK
buttons in switchable levels with LCD lettering O 4
programmable navigation buttons O Graphics-capable LCD

1007007000 main display with 4x20 characters and Backlight O Key
labeling on the LCD display O Highest audio quality O
Volume control O Complete function monitoring O Optional
gooseneck microphone O Dimensions (WxHxD): 72 x 140 x
270 mm

CulOv4 Not Avaliable, Alternatives Cu-
10, Cu-100, Cu-20, Cu-200
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